F5J Weilkenburg 2025
BY 04/2025 - 28.06.25

Startliste, Stand: 23.06.2025

25 Teilnehmer

1. Vorrunde
Start Gruppe
1 1(1)
2 1(2)
3 1)
4 1(@4)
5 1(5
6 2(1)
7 22
8 2(3)
9 2(4)
10  2(5)
11 3(1)
12 3(2)
13 3(3)
14 3(4)
15 3(5)
16 4(1)
17 4(2)
18 4 (3)
19 4(4)
20 4(5)
21 5(1)
22 5(2)
23 5(3)
24 5(4)
25 5(5)
2. Vorrunde

Start Gruppe
10 1(1)
18 1(2)
1 1(3)
23 1(4)
19 1(5)
4 2(1)
21 2(2)
16 2(3)
6 2(4)
13 2(5)
9 3(1)
2 3(2)
12 3(3)
1 3(4)
24 3(5)
20 4(1)
25  4(2)
3 4(3)
8 4(4)
15 4(5)
7 5(1)
22 5(2)
14 5(3)
5 5(4)
17 5(5)

Teilnehmer

Weininger Martin
Stohr Barbara
Hirschmann Gerhard
Bungeroth Klaus
Schiitz David

Hiltner Friedrich
Ott Erwin

Feigl Antonia
Schutz Thomas
Brand| Franz

Prade Bernhard
Stéhr Peter
Althammer Matthias
Schiitz Simon

Ott Josef

Eberl Walter
Allnoch Norbert
Bauer Helmut
Frischauf Stephan
Schiitz Anna

Janzer Josef

Hinsch Karl

Bosch Hans Joachim
Feigl Sebastian
Karbacher Christian

Teilnehmer

Brand! Franz

Bauer Helmut

Prade Bernhard
Bosch Hans Joachim
Frischauf Stephan

Bungeroth Klaus
Janzer Josef

Eberl Walter

Hiltner Friedrich
Althammer Matthias

Schiitz Thomas
Stéhr Barbara
Stohr Peter
Weininger Martin
Feigl Sebastian

Schitz Anna
Karbacher Christian
Hirschmann Gerhard
Feigl Antonia

Ott Josef

Ott Erwin
Hinsch Karl
Schiitz Simon
Schiitz David
Allnoch Norbert

Verein

MFC Kdsching
MFC Merkendorf

MSC Freystadt Neuma.

FSV Erlangen Nurnbe.
MFC-Burgau

MFC Freystadt Sonde.
Mfv. Concord Rauenz.
Bavarian Eagles
MFC-Burgau

MFC Freystadt/neuma.

MFC Burgau
MFC Merkendorf
MfG Kermess
MFC-Burgau
Boarische Adler

Modellsportgruppe Z.
MFC Penzberg

MFV Kulmbach

MFC Worgl Kundl
MFC-Burgau

MSV Langenau
Modellbau Club Minc.
MFC Burgau

LSB Weilheim Peilden.
MFC Nirnberger Land

Verein

MFC Freystadt/neuma.
MFV Kulmbach

MFC Burgau

MFC Burgau

MFC Wérgl Kundl

FSV Erlangen Nirnbe.
MSV Langenau
Modellsportgruppe Z.
MFC Freystadt Sonde.
MfG Kermess

MFC-Burgau

MFC Merkendorf
MFC Merkendorf
MFC Kd&sching

LSB Weilheim Peilen.

MFC-Burgau
MFC Niirnberger Land

MSC Freystadt Neuma.

Bavarian Eagles
Boarische Adler

Mfv. Concord Rauenz.
Modellbau Club Minc.
MFC-Burgau
MFC-Burgau

MFC Penzberg

Team

K.M. F5j
First Down F5J
Wolke 7

Burgau
Wolke 7

Bavarian Eagles
Burgau
Freystadt

First Down F5J
MFG Kermess
Burgau

F5J Team Tirol
MFC Penzberg
MVKulmbach

Burgau

MSV Langenau
First Down F5J

Bavarian Eagles

Team
Freystadt
MVKulmbach

MSV Langenau
F5J Team Tirol

Wolke 7

MFG Kermess

Burgau

First Down F5J
First Down F5J
K.M. F5j
Bavarian Eagles

Burgau

Wolke 7
Bavarian Eagles

First Down F5J
Burgau
Burgau
MFC Penzberg

Kanal

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

Kanal

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

jugend

jugend

jugend

jugend

jugend
jugend



3. Vorrunde

Start Gruppe
20 1(1)
17 1(2)
10 1(3)
12 1(4)

6 1(5)
18 2(1)
9 2(2)
4 2(3)
15 2(4)
22 2(5)
14 3(1)
23 3(2)
2 3(3)
19 3(4)
8 3(5)
7 4(1)
1 4(2)
21 4 (3)
3 44
1 4(5)
25 5(1)
13 5(2)
16 5(3)
5 5(4)
24 5(5)
4. Vorrunde

Start Gruppe

21 1(1)
9 1(2)
1 1(3)

15 1(4)

17 1(5)

19  2(1)

12 2(2)
4 2(3)

10  2(4)
8 2(5)
2 3(1)

16 3(2)
7 3(3)

23 3(4)

20 3(5)

14 4(1)

24 4 (2)
3 4(3)

18 4 (4)

11 4(5)

22 5(1)
5 5(2)
6 5(3)

25 5(4)

13 5(5)

5. Vorrunde
Start Gruppe
8 1(1)
16  1(2)
14  1(3)

Teilnehmer
Schitz Anna
Allnoch Norbert
Brandl Franz
Stohr Peter
Hiltner Friedrich

Bauer Helmut
Schiitz Thomas
Bungeroth Klaus
Ott Josef
Hinsch Karl

Schiitz Simon

Bosch Hans Joachim
Stoéhr Barbara
Frischauf Stephan
Feigl Antonia

Ott Erwin

Prade Bernhard
Janzer Josef
Hirschmann Gerhard
Weininger Martin

Karbacher Christian
Althammer Matthias
Eberl Walter
Schutz David

Feigl Sebastian

Teilnehmer

Janzer Josef
Schiitz Thomas
Weininger Martin
Ott Josef
Allnoch Norbert

Frischauf Stephan
Stoéhr Peter
Bungeroth Klaus
Brandl Franz
Feigl Antonia

Stoéhr Barbara

Eberl Walter

Ott Erwin

Bosch Hans Joachim
Schiitz Anna

Schitz Simon

Feigl Sebastian
Hirschmann Gerhard
Bauer Helmut

Prade Bernhard

Hinsch Karl

Schiitz David
Hiltner Friedrich
Karbacher Christian
Althammer Matthias

Teilnehmer
Feigl Antonia
Eberl Walter
Schutz Simon

Verein

MFC-Burgau

MFC Penzberg

MFC Freystadt/neuma.
MFC Merkendorf

MFC Freystadt Sonde.

MFV Kulmbach
MFC-Burgau

FSV Erlangen Nurnbe.
Boarische Adler
Modellbau Club Minc.

MFC-Burgau
MFC Burgau
MFC Merkendorf
MFC Wérgl Kundl
Bavarian Eagles

Mfv. Concord Rauenz.
MFC Burgau
MSV Langenau

MSC Freystadt Neuma.

MFC Kdsching

MFC Nurnberger Land
MfG Kermess
Modellsportgruppe Z.
MFC-Burgau

LSB Weilheim Peilken.

Verein

MSV Langenau
MFC-Burgau
MFC Koésching
Boarische Adler
MFC Penzberg

MFC Wérgl Kundl
MFC Merkendorf

FSV Erlangen Nurnbe.
MFC Freystadt/neuma.
Bavarian Eagles

MFC Merkendorf
Modellsportgruppe Z.
Mfv. Concord Rauenz.
MFC Burgau
MFC-Burgau

MFC-Burgau
LSB Weilheim Peilten.

MSC Freystadt Neuma.

MFV Kulmbach
MFC Burgau

Modellbau Club Miinc.
MFC-Burgau
MFC Freystadt Sonde.
MFC Nudrnberger Land
MfG Kermess

Verein

Bavarian Eagles
Modellsportgruppe Z.
MFC-Burgau

Team

Burgau

MFC Penzberg
Freystadt

First Down F5J
Wolke 7

MVKulmbach
Burgau

First Down F5J

Burgau
First Down F5J

Bavarian Eagles

MSV Langenau
Wolke 7
K.M. F§j

MFG Kermess
F5J Team Tirol
Burgau
Bavarian Eagles

Team

MSV Langenau
Burgau

K.M. F5j

MFC Penzberg

First Down F5J

Freystadt
Bavarian Eagles

First Down F5J
F5J Team Tirol

Burgau

Burgau

Bavarian Eagles
Wolke 7
MVKulmbach

First Down F5J
Burgau
Wolke 7

MFG Kermess

Team

Bavarian Eagles
F5J Team Tirol
Burgau

Kanal

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

Kanal

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

Kanal

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

jugend

jugend

jugend

jugend

jugend

jugend

jugend

jugend



22 1(4)
1 1(5)
20 2(1)
4 2(2)
18  2(3)
24 2(4)
7 2(5)
1 3(1)
9 3(2
2 3(3)
17 3(4)
25  3(5)
3 4(1)
15  4(2)
19 4 (3)
13 4(4)
10 4 (5)
23 5(1)
5 5(2)
6 5(3)
21 5(4)
12 5(5)
6. Vorrunde

Start Gruppe
19  1(1)
25  1(2)
7 1Q3)
14 1(4)
1 1(5)
6 2(1)
22 2(2)
1 2(3)
20 2(4)
4 2(5)
18  3(1)
2 3(2
13 3(3)
8 3(4)
21 3(5)
3 4(1)
12 4(2)
9 4(3)
16 4 (4)
23 4 (5)
5 5(1)
17 5(2)
24 5(3)
10  5(4)
15 5(5)

Hinsch Karl
Weininger Martin

Schitz Anna
Bungeroth Klaus
Bauer Helmut
Feigl Sebastian
Ott Erwin

Prade Bernhard
Schiitz Thomas
Stohr Barbara
Allnoch Norbert
Karbacher Christian

Hirschmann Gerhard
Ott Josef

Frischauf Stephan
Althammer Matthias
Brandl Franz

Bosch Hans Joachim
Schiitz David

Hiltner Friedrich
Janzer Josef

Stohr Peter

Teilnehmer

Frischauf Stephan
Karbacher Christian
Ott Erwin

Schiitz Simon
Weininger Martin

Hiltner Friedrich
Hinsch Karl
Prade Bernhard
Schitz Anna
Bungeroth Klaus

Bauer Helmut
Stoéhr Barbara
Althammer Matthias
Feigl Antonia
Janzer Josef

Hirschmann Gerhard
Stéhr Peter

Schiitz Thomas
Eberl Walter

Bosch Hans Joachim

Schiitz David
Allnoch Norbert
Feigl Sebastian
Brand| Franz
Ott Josef

Modellbau Club Miinc.
MFC Kdésching

MFC-Burgau

FSV Erlangen Nurnbe.
MFV Kulmbach

LSB Weilheim Peilden.
Mfv. Concord Rauenz.

MFC Burgau
MFC-Burgau

MFC Merkendorf
MFC Penzberg

MFC Nirnberger Land

MSC Freystadt Neuma.

Boarische Adler
MFC Worgl Kundl
MfG Kermess

MFC Freystadt/neuma.

MFC Burgau
MFC-Burgau

MFC Freystadt Sonde.
MSV Langenau

MFC Merkendorf

Verein

MFC Wérgl Kundl
MFC Nurnberger Land
Mfv. Concord Rauenz.
MFC-Burgau

MFC Kdésching

MFC Freystadt Sonde.
Modellbau Club Miinc.
MFC Burgau
MFC-Burgau
FSV Erlangen Nurnbe.

MFV Kulmbach
MFC Merkendorf
MfG Kermess
Bavarian Eagles
MSV Langenau

MSC Freystadt Neuma.

MFC Merkendorf
MFC-Burgau
Modellsportgruppe Z.
MFC Burgau

MFC-Burgau
MFC Penzberg
LSB Weilheim Peilken.

MFC Freystadt/neuma.

Boarische Adler

First Down F5J
K.M. F5j

Burgau

MVKulmbach
Bavarian Eagles

Burgau
First Down F5J
MFC Penzberg

Wolke 7

MFG Kermess
Freystadt

Burgau

Wolke 7

MSV Langenau
First Down F5J

Team

Burgau
K.M. F5;

Wolke 7
First Down F5J

Burgau

MVKulmbach
First Down F5J
MFG Kermess
Bavarian Eagles
MSV Langenau

Wolke 7

First Down F5J
Burgau

F5J Team Tirol

Burgau

MFC Penzberg
Bavarian Eagles
Freystadt

2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

Kanal

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz
2,4GHz

jugend

jugend

jugend

jugend



